Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Nefispeaind M M SHADES OF DUSK AND DARKNESS (1996)

Name

DOUBLE S CRACKER JACK

DOUBLE S LITTLE MISS SUNSHADES
DOUBLE S SAMBIO

DOUBLE S SHADY LADY

DOUBLE S SPOTLIGHT

DOULBLE S LITTLE MISS ALL BLACK
GOLDEN VALLEYS SHADES N' SHADOW
KINVARA DOT COM

KINVARA KISSED BY AN ANGEL
LLAWEN SHAYDES OF SPRING

M M MAID BY SHADE

M M SHADES OF FIRE AND FANTASY
M M SHADES OF GOLD AND GLORY
RIVENDELLS THUMBERLINA
RIVENDELLS TINKERBELLE
RIVERHILLS MINE BY DESIGN
SAPPHIRE OF RIVENDELL

SET A SPELL GREAT GUESS

STONE STABLES SWEET CHILLI

THE RENAGADE OF STONE STABLES
WARO SHADES CHEROKEE

WARO SHADES CHIQUITA

WARO SHADES EBONY

WARO SHADES EDDY

WARO SHADES PAINTED EAGLE

WILLOW CREEK SHADES DAKOTA

Equine Registry

DoB
03-Oct-2013
18-Oct-2011
02-Oct-2012
08-Oct-2013
10-Sep-2014
29-Sep-2011
15-Dec-1999
27-Sep-2000
11-Oct-2001
01-Sep-2000
30-Oct-2000
21-Sep-1999
12-Nov-2000
24-Feb-2006
08-Mar-2006
08-Sep-2002
23-Mar-2006
24-Oct-2001
28-Nov-2000
29-Sep-2001
24-Dec-2001
12-Nov-2002
03-Dec-2002
15-Dec-2002
11-Nov-2002

04-Sep-2002

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Reg
11322
10234
10924
11323
11676
10233
3220
3338
4432
3326
3283
2752
3282
6811
6810
4669
6809
3852
3526
3865
4266
4786
4785
5060
4787

4788

Dam

DAMNBREEZEES TRIBUTE TO MBD
PINEHAVEN LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE
FANTAIL CREEK DARK CACAO
FANTAIL CREEK DARK CACAO
SHERWOODS TALKING DOLL
FANTAIL CREEK DARK CACAO
GOLDEN VALLEYS SUMMER ROSE
LONGWOODS HEAVENLY DREAMS
LONGWOODS HEAVENLY DREAMS
WOODLANDS CLEOPATRA
WOODLANDS ANGELICA
CLEOPATRA OF LITTLE RIDGE
CLEOPATRA OF LITTLE RIDGE
MISS ASHLEY KATE OF BRENTWOOD
BRENTWOODS JESSICA

WARO FIGURES CHINA DOLL
DIANA OF BRENTWOOD

KERAMA EBONY ROSE

MARUA DREENA DREAM

Y O T S LIBERTY (IMP AUS)

WARO PRINCESS GRACE
BILLABONG TWINKLE

WARO PRINCESS GRACE

WARO DAWN

WARO TINKER

WILLOW CREEK LITTLE MOONDANCER|
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Damsire

RIVERHILLS MINE BY DESIGN
JACALI CHIEF OF LITTLE RIDGE
TAKAHUE TRUFFLES

TAKAHUE TRUFFLES
PHILLAMARA RAKUSH

TAKAHUE TRUFFLES

DUNCRAIG SCOOTER

SIERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH
SIERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH
WOODLANDS SMOKEY
WOODLANDS PEE WEE

FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)
FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)
ENZED MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
ENZED MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
BLUEGABLES MAJESTIC FIGURE
ENZED MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
WINDSOR WAY MISTER
WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING
PHILLAMARA POCOHONTIS
GLENSHEE SHORTBREAD
BILLABONG FLASHLIGHT
GLENSHEE SHORTBREAD
WARO COWBOY

WARO COWBOY

WARO COWBOY

https:/lequineregistry.net
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